Rajeshwari Enterprises
RAJESHWARI
ENTERPRISES
HYDRAULIC�&�PNEUMATIC�PROTECTION
CATALOGUE
2
4
HYDRAULIC AND PNEUMATIC PROTECTION

Sizes
Flammability
Color
Approval
-65°C to +150°C
17mm to 112mm
Flame Resistant
Black
ROHS, UL, CE, REACH,MSHA, FRAS
PART NUMBER ID (MM)
FLAT WIDTH
(MM)
THICKNESS (MM) SPQ (MTR)
OUTER BOX
QTY (MTR)
RETS-17-B 17 30 0.8 50 350
RETS-20-B 20 36 0.8 50 350
RETS-23-B 23 40 0.8 50 350
RETS-25-B 25 43 0.8 50 350
RETS-27-B 27 45 0.8 50 350
RETS-31-B 31 52 0.8 50 350
RETS-33-B 33 55 0.8 50 350
RETS-36-B 36 60 0.8 50 250
RETS-40-B 40 66 0.8 50 250
RETS-44-B 44 74 0.8 50 250
RETS-47-B 47 77 0.8 50 250
RETS-53-B 53 86 0.8 50 200
RETS-55-B 55 90 0.8 50 200
RETS-60-B 60 98 0.8 50 200
RETS-66-B 66 106 0.8 50 150
RETS-73-B 73 118 0.8 50 150
RETS-78-B 78 126 0.8 50 150
RETS-85-B 85 136 0.8 50 150
RETS-93-B 93 150 0.8 50 50
RETS-112-B 112 178 0.8 50 50
Material
Wear resistance > 200000 Cycles in
                               the abrasion test
H

2.5MM 25
2.5MM 25
2.5MM 25
2.5MM 25
2.5MM 25
2.5MM 25
2.5MM 25
2.5MM 25
2.5MM 25
2.5MM 25
2.5MM 25
2.5MM 25
2.5MM 25
2.5MM 25
2.5MM 25
REFS-55-K-R 55mm
REFS-60-K-R 60mm
REFS-90-K-R 90mm
REFS-70-K-R 70mm
REFS-80-K-R 80mm
REFS-40-K-R 40mm
REFS-45-K-R 45mm
REFS-50-K-R 50mm
REFS-25-K-R 25mm
REFS-30-K-R 30mm
REFS-35-K-R 35mm
REFS-16-K-R 16mm
REFS-18-K-R 18mm
REFS-20-K-R 20mm
REFS-10-K-R 10mm
REFS-12-K-R 12mm
REFS-14-K-R 14mm
REFS-8-K-R 8mm
PART NUMBER (ID) - mm
REFS-6-K-R 6mm
* OTHER COLORS ON REQUEST